Product Snapshot
Applications	 CATV node cable
Constructions	 2 to 12 fiber pre-connectorized central loose tube
		                   optical fiber cable pigtails or jumpers.
Fiber Types	 Singlemode: BendBright-XS® (G.652D, G.657)
Grommet		 Standard 5/8”-24 metallic
Cable Types            Central Loose Tube Armored | 0.38 in. (9.7 mm)
& Diameters            Microunitube (all dielectric)   | 0.35 in. (8.8 mm)

R=STU w HLC
N=SCU w HLC
O=SCU w HLC-std
P=FCU w HLC
Q=LCA w HLC
R=STU w HLC
X=NA (pigtail)
Length F=Feet
M=Meters
  XX                              X	         X                                      X                                                X                                               XXX            X                                 X                               XXXX        X
  2                                 1                     1                                       1                                                 1                                                 2                 1                                  1                               4                1
Ordering Guide
For More Information Contact Us at sales@drakacomteq.us or 800.879.9862.
Standard Product Examples:				    Catalog Number
6 BendBright-XS fibers in central loose tube armored cable with
SCA HLC connectors, 2mm 24" furcation legs, metalic grommet  - 100 feet	 NPCACX06OX00100F
6 BendBright-XS fibers in central loose tube armored cable with
SCA HLC connectors, 2mm 24" furcation legs, metalic grommet  - 125 feet	 NPCACX06OX00125F
6 BendBright-XS fibers in central loose tube armored cable with
SCA HLC connectors, 2mm 24" furcation legs, metalic grommet  - 150 feet	 NPCACX06OX00150F
6 BendBright-XS fibers in central loose tube armored cable with
SCA HLC connectors, 900um 24" furcation legs, metalic grommet  - 100 feet	 NPCAAX06OX00100F
6 BendBright-XS fibers in micro-unitube non-armored cable with
SCA HLC connectors with 2mm 24" furcation legs - 100 feet		  NPCECX06OX00100F
2512 Penny Road, Claremont, North Carolina  28610-0039   USA  /  International      +1 828.459.9787
Issue Date: 6-15-2009 -V1    /   DS119
Draka | Value Innovation                 www.drakaamericas.com                    sales@drakaamericas.com 	 800.879.9862
1.  Are Connectors on One End or Both Ends?__________________________________________________________________